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
address and phone numbers are not real and no response will be ofered.

Sign up for RatePlug: Click Here or Call (877) 710-0808.
Avail

ble Programs from Sample Lender

© Youractual rate, payment, and costs could be higher. Get an official L oan Estimate before choosing a loan.
The payments below assume an Asking Price of $300,000 for 000001 Rockuille Pike - Rockville, MD 20852 - MLS: 12345.

Click for more Disclosures  »

30 Year Fixed 15 Year Fixed 51 ARM 3/1 ARM
Loan Amount: $240,000 $240,000 $240,000 $240,000
Down Payment: $60,000 $60,000 $60,000 $60,000
Term (Months): 360 180 360 360
Interest Rate: 4.000% 3.500% 5.000% 4.330%
APR: 4.056% 3.595% 3.856% 3.448%
Points: o 0 o o
Monthly Payment
Principal & Interest: $1.146 $1.716 $1,288 $1,192
Taxes: $167 $167 $167 $167
Insurance: $62 $62 $62 $62
HOADuesiFees: $100 $100 $100 $100
PMI: 30 $0 $0 $0
Total Payment™ $1,475 $2,045 $1,617 $1,521

*Total payment includes an estimation of principal and interest payment, property taxes, HOA , home owners ir and private mortgage insurance (PMI) if applicable.
Monthly Payment amounts above are based on estimates, may be greater and may not apply to your situation and can change without notice.

Enter an Estimated Offer Price and Down Payment in order to see your specific payment scenario:

Percent:
20% ¥

El Estimated Offer Price: HF Down Payment or
3 3

Generated: 10/412016. Payments are estimates. Actual Payments may be greater. See below for additional MinimumiMaximum Payrment information. APR= Annual
Percentage Rate. ARM Rates may increase after consummation.
Terms of Repayment:30 Year Fixed: 360 payments of $1,146 at 4.000% (4.056% APR) 15 Year Fixed: 180 payments of $1,716 at 3.500% (3.595% APR) 5/1 ARM:

60 payments of $1,288 at 5.000% and 300 payments of $1,059 at 3.125% (3.856% APR) 3/1 ARM: 36 payments of $1,192 at 4.330% and 324 payments of §1,040 at
3.125% (3.448% APR)

Asking Price of $300,000 with a Down Payment of 20.0% and a Loan Amourt of $240,000. ARM loan payment & interest rates will change during
term. Click Key Info for required disclosure. Ins. = Home Owners Insurance Click here for relationship disclosure.



Restrictions:
Security:
Storm Protection:

Unit/Bldg.Information
Building #:

Unit Floor:

Total Floors:

Units in Building:
Garage:

# Garage Spaces:
Carport:

Lot Information
Waterfront:
Gulf Access:
Canal Width:
Rear Exposure:
Sec/Town/Rng:
Legal Unit:
Subdivision #:
Zoning:

Listing Broker:
Legal Desc:

Room Information
Room Type

Room Dimensions

The Customer Financial Report is shareable as well

Deeded
Shutters
ML# 216065520
W Mo \
=
1 . . . \
1 & Share Listing Link
0
Attagfied
ML# 216065520
No
Mo eclose
None
s —rowreTs TTCETTCTTC Ty oo
rigation: Mone
1 Lo agtion: See Remarks
Lot:
MH-1 Block/Bldg: 2

Select Real Estate

IMPERIAL HARBOR UNIT 1 BLK.2Z PB 11 PG 57 LOT 7

Financial/Transaction Information

Total Tax Bill:

Tax Year:

Tax Desc:

Min. Days Of Lease:
MNum of Leases/Yr:
Approval:
Management:
Terms:
Maintenance:
Special Info:

Tax District Type:

Room Type

ML# 216065520

Room Dimensions Room Dimensions Room Type Room Dimensions

ML# 216065520

$837 HOA Description:
iy Recurring Fees
ity And C No H stead Recurring Fees:

City And County, N omestea O Foer .
Master HOA Fee: 50
Condo Fee: ]

M

NE::: Spec Assessment: 20

Buyer Finance/Cash Land Lease: ]

Mone ) Mandatory Club Fee: %0
Rec. Lease Fee: 50

Mot Applicable

The source of the foregoing property information i

hw Florida M

Copr

Edit Manage Phot:

Powered by

yright 013. The Tregoing n
square footage calculations, or ac

ple Listing Service member
mation including, but not li
eage is believed to be accurajfe, but is

Manage Supplemen @

Total Annual Recurring Fees: 30
One Time Fees

Mandatory Club Fee: $0
Land Lease: $0
Rec. Lease Fee: 50
Other Fee: $0
Spec Assessment: %0
Transfer Fee: $0
Application Fee: 20
Total One Time Fees: $0

a database fompilation of an organization that is 8 member of the Southwest Florida Multiple Listing Service, Each
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